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Carlo Alberto - Mattioli
Giorgio - Pagliani
Alberto - Bregoli
Nico - Danieli
Alessandra - Zecchini
Giorgio - Bettini
Paola - Desiderio
Birgitte - Gade
Rossano - Cucchi
Cristina - Mantovani
Renato - Sartori
Liguori - Domenico
Roberto - Carboni
Dario - Tasso
Giacomo - Pagliughi
Anna Maria - Strazzella
Nicoletta - Fratti
Antonio - Rotteglia

2,00 12,50

16,00 13,00

3,00 16,00

8° 5 152,50 52,95% 4,00 10,00

0,00 13,00 13,00 14,00 10,00 10,0015,00 7,00 0,00 4,00 7,00 10,00

14,00 3,50 4,00 7,00

9° 102 150,50 52,26% 8,00 6,00

11,00 7,00 13,00 12,008,00 13,00 7,00 4,00 5,00 1,00

9,00

13,00 0,00

5° 6 161,50 56,08% 8,00 10,00

11,00 13,00 13,00 12,00 16,00 14,001,00 1,00 14,00 8,00 12,00 13,00

3,50

12,00 4,00

13,00 15,00

4° 8 165,87 16,00

6,00 12,50 7,00 2,00

7° 1 158,12 54,90% 6,00 5,00

6,00 13,00 13,00 4,0015,00 16,00 4,00 2,00 15,00 13,00

6,00 0,12

6,00

1,00 13,00 3,00 2,00 13,00 16,008,00 1,00 0,00 15,00 16,00

16,00 15,87 10,00 12,00

5° 4 161,50 56,08% 16,00 14,00

16,00 3,00 3,00 8,0015,00 13,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 6,00

2,00

3° 103 171,87 59,68% 5,00 16,00

5,00 3,00 3,00 10,00 7,00 14,008,00 15,00 9,00 8,00 11,00 15,002°

15,00 3,00 8,00 16,00 3,00 4,008,00 7,00 15,00 2,00 11,00 10,00

Classifica del 31/03/2016

Posizione
Coppia 

N°
Giocatori Punti %

Board

14,00 12,50 9,00 1,004,00 12,00 8,00197,50 68,58% 12,00 6,00 14,00 16,00 6,001° 109

106 174,12 60,46% 14,00 0,00

15,00 13,00 13,0015,00 15,00 12,00

12,00

57,59% 2,00

16,00 9,12 15,00 12,00

10,00 15,87 9,00 14,00

Giancarlo - Scacchetti
Doriano - Baraldi
Giuseppe - Sarti
Andrea - Barbieri
Maurizio - Marchesini
Andrea - Vecchi
Jing - Bai
Mario - Magnacca
Francesca - Maiorano
Dino - Corradini
Ilves - Borghi
Marzia - Riguzzi
Antonio - Cesaretti
Federica - Carretti
Francesca - Pagliani
Antonio - Giannantonio
Carnevali - Eleonora
Maria Teresa - Grandi

6,00 9,00 2,00 11,00 12,50 1,00

9,00 3,00

125,87

102,12

46,57%

44,97%

43,70%

35,46%

15°

16°

9

2

101

108

13°

14°

134,12

129,50

6,00 4,006,008,00 10,00 9,00 12,00 4,00 3,00

11,00 5,00 8,00 6,00

10,00 3,00 13,00 10,00 16,00

8,00 2,00 1,00 11,00 13,00 8,00 0,00 6,007,00

5,00 3,50

6,00 0,00

0,00 9,00

10° 7 146,87 51,00% 14,00 10,00

12° 107 135,60 47,08% 0,00 2,00

5,00 9,00 3,00 4,00 7,00 12,001,00 3,00 4,00 16,00 14,00 15,00

10,00 9,60

0,00 6,87 16,00 7,00

11° 105 140,50 48,78% 16,00 14,00

1,00 3,00 13,00 10,008,00 9,00 16,00 12,00 9,00 6,00

1,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 7,00 10,00 12,00

11,00 0,00 1,00 9,00 10,00 16,00 0,00 10,00 11,00 7,00 3,00

10,00 14,00 16,00 0,00 0,12 3,00 1,00

9,00

6,00 11,00 9,12 7,00 15,00

10,00

5,00 11,00 8,00 3,00 2,00 8,00 1,00 3,00 5,00

16,00 13,00 4,00 3,00 0,00 5,00 6,8710,00 11,00 12,00

0,0017°

18°

104 99,50 34,55% 2,00 6,00 8,00 12,00 2,00 10,00 3,50 15,00 6,00

3 82,40 28,61% 0,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 14,00 9,00 6,00 4,00 0,00 3,00 12,00 2,00 0,00 6,00 6,40

15,00 8,00 1,00 0,00 5,00 3,00 3,00 0,00

1,00 4,00


